SAURABH PATIL e savabhoatisssaomai.com

Mobile - 9990737645
Address - Ranjeet Nagar, Shadipur, Delhi

Objective

Currently | am preparing for the Civil Service Exam and | want to do some extra productive work. |
want to work as a contributor or content writer or other, according to such tasks provided to me. My
interested areas are Geography, Science and Indian Polity (specifically related to UPSC Exams

Preparation).

Academics Qualification

SrNo | Degree Year of Institution Percentage | Board/University
Passing
1 L.L.B. Running Campus Law Centre, - Delhi University
Delhi University
2 B.Sc. Chemistry 2016 Hansraj College, Delhi 66% Delhi University
(Hons.) University

3 Class Xl 2013 K.V. AFS Amla 89.40% CBSE
Experience

1) Faced UPSC Interview Once (CAPF 2019).

2) Written UPSC MAINS (Civil Services Exam) 2019.
3) Given 04 UPSC Prelims .

4) Content Writer (College Magazine).

5) Former Coaching Tutor under NSS (College).

Projects

1) Project on Polymer (Chemistry).
2) Participated in Gyanodaya Project (Delhi University).
3) Bharat Scout and Guide (National Adventure Project, Pachmarhi MP).


mailto:saurabhpatil553@gmail.com

Skills

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

Quizzing

Debating

Computer Work, Online Work, MS Office.

Content writer (specific Subjects).

Tabla Playing

Communication, Ambitious, Interpersonal, Problem Solving, Management.
Sports Coach (Running & Football)

Achievements

2)
3)

Hobb

1)
2)

3)
4)
5)

Cultural Secretary at College

Won Quizzes and Debates in INTRA-College and INTER-College Level.
Best Student Award in High school.

Railway DRM Prize.

Played football at National Level.

Bronze Medal - 100 M (Regional Level).

Crown of Fastest Boy (District Level)

ies

Current Affairs
Reading

Tabla Playing
Qawwali Listening
Football



